CUSTOMER TO HAVE SPRINKLERS TURNED OFF 24 HOURS PRIOR TO START OF ANY WORK – THERE WILL BE AN ADDITIONAL FEE OF $450 IF 

WORK AREA IS WET FROM IRRIGATION AND DELAYS OUR START OF WORK 

WE HEREBY PROPOSE TO FURNISH LABOR AND MATERIAL IN ACCORDANCE WITH THE ABOVE SPECIFICATIONS FOR THE SUM OF:      
.  

$  3,823.00        THREE THOUSAND EIGHT HUNDRED TWENTY THREE AND 00/100                
. 

PAYMENT TERMS:    PAYMENT DUE WITHIN 10 DAYS OF INVOICE 

WORK TO BE COMPLETED IN A WORKMAN LIKE MANNER ACCORDING TO STANDARD PRACTICES.  ANY DEVIATION FROM ABOVE SPECIFICATIONS 
INVOLVING EXTRA COSTS WILL BE EXECUTED ONLY UPON WRITTEN ORDERS & WILL BECOME AN EXTRA COST OVER & ABOVE THIS ESTIMATE.